Licensed to JHS John B. Scheumann Stadium - Site License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/22/2014 ©9:24 PM
IHSAA Boys Sectionals - 5/22/2014

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Lafayette Jefferson HS

Results

Sectional: * 10.61 5/16
11.14 STAN
Name
Preliminaries
1 138 Johnson, Mathew
2 139 Jones, DeMarques
3 150 Blount, Donnie
4 244 Afolabi, Daniel
5 151 Bonaguro, John
6 199 Shillings, Jordan
7 198 Prather, Alex
8 93 Brown, Trevor
9 23 Jenkins, Bailey
10 49 Schafer, Pj
11 260 Merriott, Nate
12 57 Campbell, Jeremia
13 208 Davis, Kyle
14 68 Brandenburg, Patr
15 120 Vogt, Grant
16 106 Setters, Eli
17 221 Stitts, Tj
18 113 Druhet, Hollis
19 242 Tate, Austin
20 228 Farabee, Mikal
21 87 Singh, Arundeep
22 35 Cardenas, Josue
23 20 Boller, Kenneth

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Sectional:

* 10.61 5/16
11.14 STAN
Year
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Fin

VWoONOOTUVTA, WNER

als

151
199
93
198
23

Johnson, Mat 12
Blount, Donn 10
Jones, DeMar 12
Afolabi, Dan 10
Bonaguro, Jo 11
Shillings, J 11
Brown, Trevo 11
Prather, Ale 10
Jenkins, Bai 10

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Sectional:

* 21.23 5/16
22.32 STAN

Preliminaries

1
2
3

138
150
139

Johnson, Mathew
Blount, Donnie
Jones, DeMarques

/2013  Matthew Johnson, Lafayette Je

Year School Seed Prelims
12 Lafayette Je 10.61 10.65QSTAN
12 Lafayette Je 10.98 11.08QSTAN
10 McCutcheon 11.23 11.43Q
10 West Lafayet 11.48 11.190Q
11 McCutcheon 11.81 11.45Q
11 North Montgo 11.30 11.79Q
10 North Montgo 11.50 11.66q
11 Harrison (We 12.30 11.80q
10 Clinton Prai 11.40 11.83q
12 Crawfordsvil 11.40 11.92
10 West Lafayet 12.07 11.97

h 10 Faith Christ 12.15 12.05
10 Rossville 11.70 12.06

i 1@ Frankfort 12.20 12.10
11 Lafayette Ce 12.38 12.11
11 Harrison (We 12.40 12.24
11 Rossville 11.40 12.27
11 Lafayette Ce 12.50 12.29
09 Southmont 12.20 12.31
11 Southmont 12.20 12.39
11 Frankfort 12.30 12.55
12 Crawfordsvil 11.80 12.70
11 Clinton Prai 12.20 12.77

/2013  Matthew Johnson, Lafayette Je

School Prelims Finals

Lafayette Je 10.65 10.59*STAN

McCutcheon 11.43 10.92 STAN

Lafayette Je 11.08 10.93 STAN

West Lafayet 11.19 11.22

McCutcheon 11.45 11.30

North Montgo 11.79 11.61

Harrison (We 11.80 11.71

North Montgo 11.66 11.89

Clinton Prai 11.83 11.94

/2013 Lucas Wallace, Lafayette Je

Year School Seed Prelims
12 Lafayette Je 22.59 21.67QSTAN
10 McCutcheon 22.74 23.15Q
12 Lafayette Je 22.89 23.40Q



15
16

199
102
266
174
51
192
245
57
53
233
228
75
74

Shillings, Jordan
Jensen, Silas
Watt, Brandon
Salazar, Salvador
Snow, Chandler
Kauth, Joel
Briggs, Sam
Campbell, Jeremiah
Sweet, Nathan
Jenkins, Jacob
Farabee, Mikal
Fuller, Christophe
Davis, Dallas

Boys 200 Meter Dash

North Montgo
Harrison (We
West Lafayet
McCutcheon
Crawfordsvil
North Montgo
West Lafayet
Faith Christ
Crawfordsvil
Southmont
Southmont
Frankfort
Frankfort
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Sectional: * 21.23 5/16/2013 Lucas Wallace, Lafayette Je
22.32 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 139 Jones, DeMar 12 Lafayette Je 23.40 22.07
2 138 Johnson, Mat 12 Lafayette Je 21.67 22.08
3 266 Watt, Brando 12 West Lafayet 23.90 22.51
4 150 Blount, Donn 10 McCutcheon 23.15 22.84
5 199 Shillings, J 11 North Montgo 23.66 23.74
6 51 Snow, Chandl 11 Crawfordsvil 24.04 23.94
7 102 Jensen, Sila 11 Harrison (We 23.84 24.01
8 174 Salazar, Sal 10 McCutcheon 23.94 24.42
9 192 Kauth, Joel 12 North Montgo 24.13 24.80
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Sectional: * 49.26 1994 Troy Larson, McCutcheon
49.60 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 266 Watt, Brando 12 West Lafayet 50.84 50.00
2 100 Greene, Came 11 Harrison (We 52.04 50.98
3 130 Collins, Dar 10 Lafayette Je 51.28 51.02
4 13 Petty, Jorda 12 Clinton Cent 51.80 51.36
5 165 Moffett, Eth 12 McCutcheon 52.12 51.82
6 98 Fultz, Cody 12 Harrison (We 53.04 52.22
7 253 Folkers, Jac 10 West Lafayet 54.30 52.28
8 236 Lowe, Justin 10 Southmont 53.30 53.51
9 167 Muhammad, Ha 10 McCutcheon 54.03 54.17
10 123 Amador, Kevi 09 Lafayette Je 54.82 54.89
11 5 Crider, Andr 10 Clinton Cent 55.19 55.64
12 34 Bridgewater, 09 Crawfordsvil 59.20 56.16
13 182 Archer, Nick 12 North Montgo 57.00 56.60
14 202 Vallangeon, 09 North Montgo 57.70 57.04
15 212 Hughes, Shay 11 Rossville 58.40 57.65
16 233 Jenkins, Jac 11 Southmont 58.90 57.70
17 88 Valdes, Joel 11 Frankfort 58.00 58.78
18 38 Johnson, Aj @9 Crawfordsvil 57.90 58.82
19 25 Laflen, Coll 10 Clinton Prai 59.90 59.32
20 214 Marinko, Cha @9 Rossville 59.50 59.78
21 21 Harmon, Nick 09 Clinton Prai 1:02.40 59.84
22 74 Davis, Dalla 09 Frankfort 58.00 59.84

Boys 800 Meter Run

Sectional:

Name

* 1:56.5

5 5/15/2008

1:55.26 STAN

Year

School

Jason Wethington, McCutcheon

Seed Finals

H# Points



22

Boy

63
148
136
224
175
207
114
196

47

26
203

9

31

s 1600

Cohen, Jake

Crum, Logan

Simms, Elija
Santos, Omar
Courtney, Ni
Brinkerhoff,
Griffin, Cay
Williams, Dy
DeGraw, Jona
Timperman, P
Berryman, 3Ju
Forestal, Pr
Brissey, Ale
Shake, 3Jake

Cropp, Josia
Krane, Mick

Munro, Micha
Robinson, Ga
Lloyd, Owen

Anderson, No
Mennen, Colt
Stephens, Ni

Meter Run

West Lafayet
Frankfort
Southmont
Frankfort
North Montgo
Harrison (We
Lafayette Je
West Lafayet
Harrison (We
Faith Christ
McCutcheon
Lafayette Je
Southmont
McCutcheon
Rossville
Lafayette Ce
North Montgo
Crawfordsvil
Clinton Prai
Rossville
Clinton Cent
Clinton Prai
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Sectional: * 4:18.9
4:15.86 STAN

1 5/19/2005

Year

School

Garrett Zambrows, West Lafayette

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Boy

218
30
118
16
15
230
56
64
60

s 3200

Johnson, Eva
Cohen, Jake
Brinkerhoff,
Bray, Cody
Wethington,
Shipley, Sha
Ricker, Jess
Long, Josh
Thompson, Da
Cornell, Cod
Ensinger, Ni
Clark, Grant
Courtney, Ni
Alenduff, Br
Biery, Austi
Christian, 3J
Rosen, Jayde
Newhart, Ian
Schafer, Ale
Watson, Chan
Taulbee, Key
Gayler, Mali
Whicker, Cal
Weger, Troy
Lendermon, C

Meter Run

West Lafayet
West Lafayet
Harrison (We
Frankfort
McCutcheon
Lafayette Je
Frankfort
Lafayette Je
Crawfordsvil
McCutcheon
Harrison (We
Rossville
North Montgo
North Montgo
Clinton Prai
Southmont
Rossville
Clinton Prai
Lafayette Ce
Clinton Cent
Clinton Cent
Southmont
Crawfordsvil
Faith Christ
Faith Christ
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Sectional:

* 9:24.84 1970

9:15.71 STAN

Year

School

267
263
135

Williams, Co
Patacsil, Do
Feltis, Dani

10
11
11

West Lafayet
West Lafayet
Lafayette Je

Seed Finals
9:34.04 9:49.80
9:38.19 9:49.82

10:10.12 9:54.78



4 210 Heffernan, S 11 Rossville 9:59.00 9:58.18 5
5 158 Fields, Adam 10 McCutcheon 10:11.30 10:03.52 4
6 229 Fouty, Reid 12 Southmont 10:35.70  10:11.34 3
7 235 Long, Brooks 09 Southmont 10:41.70  10:21.95 2
8 141 Long, Josh 12 Lafayette Je 10:15.80 10:24.91 1
9 220 Spear, Baile 09 Rossville 11:05.00 10:41.39
10 157 Drew, Tim 12 McCutcheon 10:33.20 10:45.42
11 97 Ford, Skeyle 11 Harrison (We 11:05.00 10:49.79
12 45 Pryor, Natha 09 Crawfordsvil 11:57.50  10:59.13
13 181 Alenduff, Br 10 North Montgo 11:01.00 11:12.14
14 96 Ensinger, Ni 11 Harrison (We 11:24.00 11:20.23
15 71 Conde, Angel 11 Frankfort 11:20.00  11:23.33
16 7 Kimmell, Cam 10 Clinton Cent 11:35.00 11:27.21
17 15 Taulbee, Key 09 Clinton Cent 12:04.40  11:43.53
18 193 Marshall, C1 10 North Montgo 12:15.00 11:56.25
19 64 Weger, Troy 11 Faith Christ 11:48.00 12:01.31
20 30 Newhart, Ian 09 Clinton Prai 12:33.00 12:51.99
-- 69 Bray, Cody 11 Frankfort 10:12.00 DNF
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 14.09 1999 Prentice Stovall, Lafayette Jeff
14.81 STAN
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 145 Wilson, Tim 12 Lafayette Je 14.65 14.91Q 1
2 67 Brandenburg, James 11 Frankfort 15.50 15.84Q 2
3 244 Afolabi, Daniel 10 West Lafayet 15.53 16.03Q 3
4 259 Mbongo, William 12 West Lafayet 15.59 15.83Q 1
5 191 Johnson, Jeremy 10 North Montgo 16.30 16.30Q 3
6 204 Beard, Elijah 11 Rossville 15.70 16.36Q 2
7 156 Devine, Markeon 10 McCutcheon 16.16 16.03q 1
8 24 Koliy, Tykhon 11 Clinton Prai 17.54 17.30q 1
9 169 Retherford, Drew 09 McCutcheon 18.12 17.52q 2
10 12 Orr, Keenan 09 Clinton Cent 17.00 17.57 3
11 1 Adams, Logan 11 Clinton Cent 17.20 17.66 1
12 43 Morgan, Braylen 12 Crawfordsvil 17.60 17.91 2
13 197 Odom-Whitlock, Aus 11 North Montgo 18.90 18.59 2
14 52 Stewart, Elliott 09 Crawfordsvil 18.00 18.88 3
15 108 Sturgeon, J dan 10 Harrison (We 18.34 19.35 1
16 77 Martin, Tristan 10 Frankfort 19.80 19.50 3
17 227 Dickerson, Seth 09 Southmont 18.40 20.06 1
18 214 Marinko, Chase 09 Rossville 17.90 21.61 3
-- 26 Lloyd, Owen 09 Clinton Prai 16.77 DQ 3
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Sectional: * 14.09 1999 Prentice Stovall, Lafayette Jeff
14.81 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 145 Wilson, Tim 12 Lafayette Je 14.91 14.45 STAN 10
2 244 Afolabi, Dan 10 West Lafayet 16.03 15.37 8
3 67 Brandenburg, 11 Frankfort 15.84 15.82 6
4 156 Devine, Mark 10 McCutcheon 16.03 15.84 5
5 204 Beard, Elija 11 Rossville 16.36 16.10 4
6 191 Johnson, Jer 10 North Montgo 16.30 16.42 3
7 24 Koliy, Tykho 11 Clinton Prai 17.30 17.42 2
8 169 Retherford, 09 McCutcheon 17.52 18.09 1
-- 259 Mbongo, Will 12 West Lafayet 15.83 DQ

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles



Sectional: * 38.46 5/19
38.88 STAN
Year

/2005

School

Tyyon Neal, Lafayette Jeff

H# Points

Boy

145 Wilson, Tim 12
259 Mbongo, Will 12
67 Brandenburg, 11
10 Miller, Adam 12
244 Afolabi, Dan 10
156 Devine, Mark 10
163 Mccormick, A 12
219 Saylor, Grif 10

1 Adams, Logan 11
191 Johnson, Jer 10
22 Hill, Thomas 11
197 Odom-Whitloc 11
242 Tate, Austin 09
140 Lee, Noah 10
79 Mora, Victor 12
50 Shrout, Kirt 10
237 Olinger, Log 12
43 Morgan, Bray 12
108 Sturgeon, J 10
106 Setters, Eli 11
205 Cain, Dylan 10

s 4x100 Meter Relay

Lafayette Je
West Lafayet
Frankfort
Clinton Cent
West Lafayet
McCutcheon
McCutcheon
Rossville
Clinton Cent
North Montgo
Clinton Prai
North Montgo
Southmont
Lafayette Je
Frankfort
Crawfordsvil
Southmont
Crawfordsvil
Harrison (We
Harrison (We
Rossville

Seed Finals
38.52 38.29*STAN
40.07 38.82 STAN
39.30 40.11
40.30 40.47
41.80 41.15
44 .12 42.37
44.03 43.44
45.01 43.80
43.50 44 .08
43.10 44 .44
43.36 44,87
46.50 45 .46
46.40 45,99
43.10 46.25
47 .50 46.51
46.90 46.82
46.40 47 .01
47.10 47 .58
48.70 47.78
49,70 48.05
50.10 49.58
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Sectional: * 41.56 5/16

/2013

Lafayette Jefferson, Lafayette Je

C McQuay, M Johnson, D Green, L Wallace

42.52 STAN

Finals

McCutcheon 'A’
1) 150 Blount, Donnie
3) 155 Davis, Brett 12
5) 171 Robison, Chris
7) 177 Thompson, Levon

10

10
10

Lafayette Jefferson 'A’
1) 138 Johnson, Mathew 12

3) 140 Lee, Noah 10
5) 122 Albrecht, Austi
7) 129 Celestin, Berna
West Lafayette ‘A’
1) 244 Afolabi, Daniel
3) 252 Davis, Eric 12
5) 253 Folkers, Jack 1
7) 261 Meyer, Duncan 1
Harrison (West Lafayett
1) 93 Brown, Trevor 11
3) 102 Jensen, Silas 1
5) 104 Nance, Zachary
North Montgomery ‘A’
1) 191 Johnson, Jeremy
3) 187 Emerick, Garret
5) 184 Boone, Wes 12
7) 190 Johnson, Gage @
Clinton Central 'A’
1) 1 Adams, Logan 11
3) 10 Miller, Adam 12
5) 5 Crider, Andrew 10
7) 17 Weaver, Randall
Rossville 'A’
1) 204 Beard, Elijah 1
3) 219 Saylor, Griffey

n 12
rd 10

10
0
1
e) 'A'

1
09

10
t 12

9

10

1
10

43.75 43.55
151 Bonaguro, John 11
174 Salazar, Salvador 10
162 Loveless, Dakota 10
179 Williams, Cole @9
43.21 43.62
139 Jones, DeMarques 12
145 Wilson, Tim 12
124 Archibald, Dennis 12
130 Collins, Darian 10
46.74 44,96
245 Briggs, Sam 11
260 Merriott, Nate 10
258 Marley, Matthew 09
264 Strickler, Chris 12
44.48 45.23
99 Garner, Troy 11
106 Setters, Eli 11

45.10
192 Kauth, Joel 12
198 Prather, Alex 10
183 Bennett, Ryan 12

45.76

45.80
3 Burns, Tyler 11
6 Gascho, Jacob 11
12 Orr, Keenan 09
18 Willis, Tyler 12
45.10 46.19
208 Davis, Kyle 10
221 Stitts, Tj 11

45.95



5) 213 Lawrence, Dillon 12
8 Crawfordsville 'A'

1) 35 Cardenas, Josue 12
3) 51 Snow, Chandler 11
5) 55 Vega, Ricky 12

9 Clinton Prairie 'A’

1) 20 Boller, Kenneth 11
3) 22 Hill, Thomas 11
5) 21 Harmon, Nick ©9

10 Southmont 'A’
1) 238 Richardson, Nick 11

3) 228 Farabee, Mikal 11
5) 223 Borden, Josh 12

7) 231 Highfield, Wayne 11
11 Lafayette Central Catholic
1) 109 Baguisa, Rizlyon 10

3) 113 Druhet, Hollis 11
5) 117 Preston, Ty 12

-- Frankfort ‘A’
1) 68 Brandenburg, Patrick 10

3) 87 Singh, Arundeep 11

5) 75 Fuller, Christopher 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

216 Rangel, Austin 11
46.10 46.87

49 Schafer, Pj 12

53 Sweet, Nathan 12

47.13 48.31
25 Laflen, Collin 10
23 Jenkins, Bailey 10

46.60 49.87
240 Scott, Caleb 09
242 Tate, Austin 09
225 Christensen, Jason 11

50.70 49.96
110 Brown, Derek 11
120 Vogt, Grant 11
115 Matson, Nate

46.50 DO
88 Valdes, Joel 11
82 Ragains, Zachary 12
74 Davis, Dallas 09

Sectional: * 3:23.91

5/19/2005

Lafayette Jeff, Lafayette Jeff

C Baumgarn, J Goffinet, M Robinson, T Neal

3:21.07 STAN

Clinton Central 'A’
1) 3 Burns, Tyler 11
3) 13 Petty, Jordan 12

5) 11 Mosbaugh, Brantley @9
7) 16 Watson, Chandler 10

West Lafayette ‘A’

1) 259 Mbongo, William 12

3) 253 Folkers, Jack 10

5) 246 Burns, Christian @9

7) 249 Cohen, Jake 11
Harrison (West Lafayette)
1) 107 Sliger, Alex 12

3) 100 Greene, Cameron 11

5) 105 Prior, Andrew 12
Frankfort 'A’

1) 67 Brandenburg, James 11

3) 73 Crum, Logan 11

5) 69 Bray, Cody 11
Lafayette Jefferson 'A’
1) 143 Shipley, Shane 10

3) 139 Jones, DeMarques 12

5) 144 Vitone, Koty 10

7) 137 Griffin, Cayce 11
North Montgomery 'A’

1) 182 Archer, Nick 12

3) 191 Johnson, Jeremy 10

5) 186 Dugard, Ben 09

7) 187 Emerick, Garrett 12

Rossville 'A’

1) 212 Hughes, Shayden 11
3) 219 Saylor, Griffey 10
5) 203 Anderson, Nolan 09

7) 214 Marinko, Chase 09
Southmont ‘A’
1) 224 Brissey, Alec 09

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)

3:31.50 3:29.30
5 Crider, Andrew 10
10 Miller, Adam 12
6 Gascho, Jacob 11
17 Weaver, Randall 10
3:31.87 3:29.95
266 Watt, Brandon 12
265 Sutton, Stephen 11
258 Marley, Matthew 09
269 Williams, Dylan 10
3:35.70 3:33.04
98 Fultz, Cody 12
102 Jensen, Silas 11

92 Brinkerhoff, Charlie 10

3:29.60 3:34.58
83 Ricker, Jesse 12
85 Santos, Omar 10
79 Mora, Victor 12
3:32.00 3:35.45
130 Collins, Darian 10
136 Forestal, Preston 11
122 Albrecht, Austin 12

3:38.00 3:46.99
185 Courtney, Nick 11
198 Prather, Alex 10
199 Shillings, Jordan 11
202 Vallangeon, Jacob 09
3:49.00 3:47.84
206 Clark, Grant 09
207 Cropp, Josiah 11
204 Beard, Elijah 11

3:40.60 3:48.21
239 Rood, William 11



3) 241 Simms, Elijah 12

5) 238 Richardson, Nick 11

7) 233 Jenkins, Jacob 11
9 Clinton Prairie ‘A’

1) 20 Boller, Kenneth 11

3) 22 Hill, Thomas 11

5) 23 Jenkins, Bailey 10

7) 31 Stephens, Nick 10
-- McCutcheon ‘A’

1) 150 Blount, Donnie 10

3) 152 Clements, Jason 12

5) 167 Muhammad, Hamid 10

7) 172 Robles, Josiah 10

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

236 Lowe, Justin 10

230 Gayler, Malik @9

243 Turner, Lucas 11
3:54.00 3:54.11

21 Harmon, Nick 09

25 Laflen, Collin 10

28 Miller, Dallas 12

3:28.00 DQ
164 Minick, Carson 09
165 Moffett, Ethan 12
148 Berryman, Justin 11
176 Taylor, Cole 11

Sectional: * 8:01.80 5/21/2009

Frankfort, Frankfort

J Spears, A Cline, J Vazquez, A Ramos

7:55.80 STAN
School

Seed Finals

1 Lafayette Jefferson ‘A’
1) 137 Griffin, Cayce 11
3) 135 Feltis, Daniel 11
5) 125 Azikwe, Akitunde @9
7) 133 DeWier, Ethan 10
2 West Lafayette ‘A’
1) 248 Clark, Dakota 12
3) 263 Patacsil, Dominic 11
5) 249 Cohen, Jake 11
7) 256 Johnson, Evan 10
3 McCutcheon ‘A’
1) 148 Berryman, Justin 11
3) 175 Shake, Jake 12
5) 161 Graham, Jacob 11
4 Clinton Central ‘A’
1) 3 Burns, Tyler 11
3) 13 Petty, Jordan 12
5) 5 Crider, Andrew 10
7) 16 Watson, Chandler 10
5 Southmont 'A’
1) 239 Rood, William 11
3) 241 Simms, Elijah 12
5) 236 Lowe, Justin 10
7) 230 Gayler, Malik @9
6 Harrison (West Lafayette) ‘A’
1) 90 Blay, Eli @9
3) 94 Campbell, Nathan 10
5) 92 Brinkerhoff, Charlie 10
7 North Montgomery ‘A’
1) 193 Marshall, Clay 10
3) 182 Archer, Nick 12
5) 189 Ireland, Matthew 09
7) 181 Alenduff, Brandon 10
8 Frankfort 'A’
1) 66 Bautista, Ezequiel 10
3) 71 Conde, Angel 11
5) 79 Mora, Victor 12
7) 85 Santos, Omar 10
9 Clinton Prairie ‘A’
1) 19 Biery, Austin 10
3) 30 Newhart, Ian 09

Boys High Jump

8:22.00 8:10.16
143 Shipley, Shane 10
136 Forestal, Preston 11
141 Long, Josh 12

8:19.89 8:18.73
257 Knight, Lowell 12
267 Williams, Cooper 10
254 Hummels, Alex 10
269 Williams, Dylan 10
8:25.40 8:19.12
159 Funk, Aj 12
178 Wethington, Jacob 12
166 Moffett, Landon 11
9:10.90 8:21.84
12 Orr, Keenan 09
10 Miller, Adam 12
7 Kimmell, Cameron 10
17 Weaver, Randall 10
8:34.00 8:27.59
229 Fouty, Reid 12
235 Long, Brooks @9
224 Brissey, Alec 09
243 Turner, Lucas 11
8:46.00 8:36.52
96 Ensinger, Nick 11
105 Prior, Andrew 12
95 DeGraw, Jonathan 10
9:12.00 9:29.75
196 Munro, Michael 10
202 Vallangeon, Jacob 09
180 Akers, John 11
187 Emerick, Garrett 12
8:35.00 9:33.13
70 Chambers, Zachery 12
77 Martin, Tristan 10
84 Rockhold, Alexander 10

9:49.00 10:02.84
22 Hill, Thomas 11
31 Stephens, Nick 10



Boy

Boy

Points

Sectional: * 6-09.75 1988 Mike Krehnbrink, Lafayette Jeff
6-04.75 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals
225 Christensen, 11 Southmont 6-04.00 6-05.00 STAN 10
145 Wilson, Tim 12 Lafayette Je 6-02.00 6-02.00 8
49 Schafer, Pj 12 Crawfordsvil 6-02.00 J6-02.00 6
107 Sliger, Alex 12 Harrison (We 6-03.00 J6-02.00 5
67 Brandenburg, 11 Frankfort 6-04.00 J6-02.00 4
99 Garner, Troy 11 Harrison (We 6-00.00 6-00.00 3
156 Devine, Mark 10 McCutcheon 5-10.00 5-10.00 2
168 Phinisee, Ch 10 McCutcheon 5-08.00 J5-10.00 1
24 Koliy, Tykho 11 Clinton Prai 5-10.00 J5-10.00
216 Rangel, Aust 11 Rossville 5-06.00 5-08.00
12 Orr, Keenan @9 Clinton Cent 5-11.00 5-08.00
1 Adams, Logan 11 Clinton Cent 5-08.00 J5-08.00
46 Ramer, Jacob 09 Crawfordsvil 5-02.00 NH
227 Dickerson, S 09 Southmont 5-08.00 NH
68 Brandenburg, 10 Frankfort 6-04.00 NH
140 Lee, Noah 10 Lafayette Je 5-10.00 NH
s Pole Vault
Sectional: * 15-06 5/16/2013 Malachi Baker, West Lafayet
14-05.00 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals
28 Miller, Dall 12 Clinton Prai 15-00.00 14-06.00 STAN 10
264 Strickler, C 12 West Lafayet 12-06.00 12-06.00 7
231 Highfield, W 11 Southmont 12-00.00 12-06.00 7
170 Robinson, Lu 11 McCutcheon 11-06.00 12-00.00 5
18 Willis, Tyle 12 Clinton Cent 12-00.00 J12-00.00 4
104 Nance, Zacha 09 Harrison (We 11-00.00 11-06.00 3
93 Brown, Trevo 11 Harrison (We 10-06.00 11-00.00 2
2 Archibald, C 10 Clinton Cent 10-06.00 10-06.00 1
251 Custer, Coby 09 West Lafayet 9-06.00 J10-06.00
184 Boone, Wes 12 North Montgo 10-06.00 10-00.00
40 Lagunes, Mig 12 Crawfordsvil 11-00.00 J10-00.00
160 Garriott, Co ©9 McCutcheon 8-06.00 J10-00.00
82 Ragains, Zac 12 Frankfort 10-00.00 J10-00.00
232 Hubble, Evan @9 Southmont 9-06.00 9-06.00
134 Eller, Greys 11 Lafayette Je 9-06.00 J9-06.00
33 Bilyeu, Tyle 10 Crawfordsvil 9-06.00 NH
72 Crum, Austin 12 Frankfort 12-06.00 NH
25 Laflen, Coll 10 Clinton Prai 8-06.00 NH
s Long Jump
Sectional: * 23-04.75 5/15/2008 Broderick Lewis, Lafayette Jeff
21-10.50 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals
259 Mbongo, Will 12 West Lafayet 20-09.00 21-04.50 10
138 Johnson, Mat 12 Lafayette Je 20-10.00 20-08.00 8
165 Moffett, Eth 12 McCutcheon 20-06.50 20-07.50 6
100 Greene, Came 11 Harrison (We 20-06.50 20-03.00 5
199 Shillings, J 11 North Montgo 20-09.00 20-01.75 4
102 Jensen, Sila 11 Harrison (We 18-07.00  19-02.75 3
6 Gascho, Jaco 11 Clinton Cent 19-06.50 19-02.50 2
130 Collins, Dar 10 Lafayette Je 18-08.00 19-01.00 1
151 Bonaguro, Jo 11 McCutcheon 20-05.75 19-00.00
208 Davis, Kyle 10 Rossville 19-11.00 18-09.50
82 Ragains, Zac 12 Frankfort 19-01.50 18-07.75
185 Courtney, Ni 11 North Montgo 19-02.00 18-06.50
242 Tate, Austin @9 Southmont 18-10.25 18-02.50



14
15
16
17

219
231
68
3

Saylor, Grif
Highfield, W
Brandenburg,
Burns, Tyler

Boys Shot Put

Sectional:

10
11
10
11

* 60-06 1975
54-04.00 STAN

Year

Rossville
Southmont
Frankfort
Clinton Cent

School

19-06.00
19-04.50
18-04.00
19-05.00

17-09.00
17-02.00
17-01.75
17-01.50

20

32
234
212

62
209
119

Smith, Brayd
Cox, Nick
Jacobs, Evan
Delreal, Jor
Moore, Houst
Bennett, Rya
Berning, Rus
Allen, Eric
Rudolph, Ac
Brainard, An
Williams, De
McKinzie, Ky
Benge, Deryk
Onken, Caeb
Brisco, Joe
Boller, Kenn
Martin, Kyle
Bean, Nathan
Leonard, Eth
Hughes, Shay
Schneidt, Al
Dotson, Bill
Scheetz, Sam

Boys Discus Throw

North Montgo
McCutcheon
West Lafayet
Lafayette Je
Clinton Prai
North Montgo
McCutcheon
Frankfort
Crawfordsvil
Harrison (We
West Lafayet
Frankfort
Southmont
Lafayette Ce
Lafayette Je
Clinton Prai
Clinton Cent
Crawfordsvil
Southmont
Rossville
Faith Christ
Rossville
Lafayette Ce
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Sectional:

* 178-00 1994

164-106 STAN

Year

School

2) Lafayette Jefferson
4) Harrison (West Lafayette)

173

Smith, Brayd
Jacobs, Evan
Brisco, Joe

Hutcheson, D
Willliams, R
Onken, Caeb

Brainard, An
Midkiff, Jac
Benge, Deryk
McKinzie, Ky
Campbell, Je
Rose, Zack

King, Chris

Rudolph, Ac

Bennett, Rya
Crabtree, Aa
Lawrence, Di
Leonard, Eth
Chilcott, Je

North Montgo
West Lafayet
Lafayette Je
Harrison (We
Frankfort
Lafayette Ce
Harrison (We
West Lafayet
Southmont
Frankfort
Faith Christ
McCutcheon
Crawfordsvil
Crawfordsvil
North Montgo
Clinton Cent
Rossville
Southmont
Faith Christ

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) West Lafayette
3) McCutcheon

66
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5) North Montgomery
7) Clinton Central
9) Clinton Prairie
11) Crawfordsville

51
35
16
10

6) Frankfort
8) Southmont
10) Rossville
12) Lafayette Central Catholi

47
34
14

3



